Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
4 6 549820 S204M-B 6 2CDS274001R0065 0.500  1
10 549837 S204M-B10 2CDS274001R0105 0.500  1
13 549844 S204M-B13 2CDS274001R0135 0.500  1
16 549851 S204M-B16 2CDS274001R0165 0.500  1
20 549868 S204M-B20 2CDS274001R0205 0.500  1
25 549875 S204M-B25 2CDS274001R0255 0.500  1
32 549882 S204M-B32 2CDS274001R0325 0.500  1
40 549899 S204M-B40 2CDS274001R0405 0.500  1
50 543910 S204M-B50 2CDS274001R0505 0.500  1
63 543927 S204M-B63 2CDS274001R0635 0.500  1
With disconnecting neutral NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 6 549509 S201M-B6NA 2CDS271103R0065 0.250  5
10 549516 S201M-B10NA 2CDS271103R0105 0.250  5
13 549523 S201M-B13NA 2CDS271103R0135 0.250  5
16 549530 S201M-B16NA 2CDS271103R0165 0.250  5
20 *1 549547 S201M-B20NA 2CDS271103R0205 0.250  5
25 549554 S201M-B25NA 2CDS271103R0255 0.250  5
32 *2 549561 S201M-B32NA 2CDS271103R0325 0.250  5
40 *3 549578 S201M-B40NA 2CDS271103R0405 0.250  5
50 543835 S201M-B50NA 2CDS271103R0505 0.250  5
63 543842 S201M-B63NA 2CDS271103R0635 0.250  5
3+NA 6 549745 S203M-B6NA 2CDS273103R0065 0.500  1
10 549752 S203M-B10NA 2CDS273103R0105 0.500  1
13 549769 S203M-B13NA 2CDS273103R0135 0.500  1
16 549776 S203M-B16NA 2CDS273103R0165 0.500  1
20 *1 549783 S203M-B20NA 2CDS273103R0205 0.500  1
25 549790 S203M-B25NA 2CDS273103R0255 0.500  1
32 *2 549806 S203M-B32NA 2CDS273103R0325 0.500  1
40 *3 549813 S203M-B40NA 2CDS273103R0405 0.500  1
50 543897 S203M-B50NA 2CDS273103R0505 0.500  1
63 543903 S203M-B63NA 2CDS273103R0635 0.580  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 201 M NA
S 203 M NA
S 204 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-B characteristic
1/41 1